
Milwaukee County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 114-842 Name: vonBriesen Amendment

Status:Type: Passive Review Approved by Standing Committee

File created: In control:10/20/2014 County Clerk's Office

On agenda: Final action: 11/3/2014

Title: From the Director, Department of Transportation, submitting a passive review contract amendment in
the amount of $148,001, from $99,999 to $248,000, between Milwaukee County and the Law Firm of
Von Briesen and Roper S.C., for the provision of legal services related to the Zoo Interchange
Freeway Construction Project.  (PASSIVE REVIEW, INFORMATIONAL ONLY UNLESS OTHERWISE
DIRECTED BY THE COMMITTEE)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. REPORT, 2. AMENDMENT TO PROFESSIONAL SERVICE CONTRACT, 3. ORIGINAL
PROFESSIONAL SERVICE CONTRACT

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

APPROVED BY STANDING
COMMITTEE

Finance and Audit Committee11/3/2014 1 Pass

ASSIGNEDBoard Chair10/20/2014 1

From the Director, Department of Transportation, submitting a passive review contract amendment in
the amount of $148,001, from $99,999 to $248,000, between Milwaukee County and the Law Firm of
Von Briesen and Roper S.C., for the provision of legal services related to the Zoo Interchange
Freeway Construction Project. (PASSIVE REVIEW, INFORMATIONAL ONLY UNLESS
OTHERWISE DIRECTED BY THE COMMITTEE)

Milwaukee County Printed on 6/30/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

